
Early Years Practitioner

Early Years and Childcare

Teaching and Education - Commercial Programmes

Teaching and Education

LMP Apprenticeships
Funded Training Programmes

Click to learn more

Higher Level Teaching Assistant

SEND Higher Level Teaching Assistant

Safeguarding Support Officer

Early Years Educator

School Administrator

Teaching Assistant

 Teaching Assistant SEND Pathway

Teaching Assistant Sports Pathway

School Business Professional

Specialist Teaching Assistant

NEW Specialist Teaching Assistant + HLTA Qualification

Early Years Lead Practitioner

Level 2

Level 4

Level 4

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 4

Level 5

Level 5+

Level 5

£4,000

£495

£595

£5,000

£7,000

£7,000

£7,000

£7,000

£7,000

£6,000

£12,000

£12,000

£8,000

17 months

9 months

9 months

16 months

19 months

21 months

16 months

16 months

16 months

19 months

18 months

18 months

26 months

APPRENTICESHIP PROGRAMME

COMMERCIAL PROGRAMMES

LEVEL

LEVEL

FUNDING VALUE

PRICE

TYPICAL
DURATION

TYPICAL
DURATION

Book a discovery call with
an apprenticeship expert 
bit.ly/lmp-call

020 3836 4380

INFO@LMPEDUCATION.ORG

WWW.LMPEDUCATION.ORG

https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/early-years-practitioner-apprenticeship/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/higher-level-teaching-assistant/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/higher-level-teaching-assistant-send-pathway/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/safeguarding-support-officer-apprenticeship/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/early-years-educator-apprenticeship/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/school-administrator/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/teaching-assistant-apprenticeship/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/teaching-assistant-send-pathway-apprenticeship/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/teaching-assistant-send-pathway-apprenticeship/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/teaching-assistant-sports-pathway/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/school-business-professional-apprenticeship/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/specialist-teaching-assistant-apprenticeship/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/specialist-teaching-assistant-with-hlta-qualification/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/specialist-teaching-assistant-with-hlta-qualification/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/early-years-lead-practitioner-apprenticeship/
https://bit.ly/lmp-call
mailto:INFO@LMPEDUCATION.ORG
http://www.lmpeducation.org/


LMP Apprenticeships
Funded Training Programmes

Operations Manager

Business and Professional

Medical and NHS

Finance 

Leadership and Management

Accounts or Finance Assistant

Team Leader

Assistant Accountant

Professional Accounting Technician

Library, Information & Archive Services Assistant
(LIAS)

Medical Library, Information & Archive Services
Assistant (LIAS)

Business Operations Administrator

Safeguarding Support Officer

Team Leader 

Operations Manager

Medical Administrator

Level 3

Level 3

Level 2

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 5

Level 4

Level 3

Level 3

Level 5

Level 3

£5,000

£7,000

£7,000

£5,000

£5,000

£12,000

£9,000

£12,000

£6,000

£5,000

£9,000

£6,000

16 months

21 months

17 months

18 months

18 months

20 months

20 months

24 months

18 months

16 months

20 months

18 months

APPRENTICESHIP PROGRAMME LEVEL FUNDING VALUETYPICAL
DURATION

Book a discovery call with
an apprenticeship expert 
bit.ly/lmp-call

020 3836 4380

INFO@LMPEDUCATION.ORG

WWW.LMPEDUCATION.ORG

http://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/operations-manager-apprenticeship/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/accounts-or-finance-assistant-apprenticeship/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/team-leader-apprenticeship/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/assistant-accountant-apprenticeship/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/professional-accounting-apprenticeship/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/library-information-archive-apprenticeship/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/library-information-archive-apprenticeship/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/library-information-archive-apprenticeship/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/library-information-archive-apprenticeship/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/business-operations-administrator-apprenticeship-level-3/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/safeguarding-support-officer-apprenticeship/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/team-leader-apprenticeship/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/team-leader-apprenticeship/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/operations-manager-apprenticeship/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/medical-administrator/
https://bit.ly/lmp-call
mailto:INFO@LMPEDUCATION.ORG
http://www.lmpeducation.org/

