

## LMP Apprenticeships Funded Training Programmes

APPRENTICESHIP PROGRAMME	LEVEL	TYPICAL DURATION	FUNDING VALUE
Early Years and Childcare			
Early Years Practitioner 🔸 Click to learn more	Level 2	17 months	£4,000
Early Years Educator	Level 3	19 months	£7,000
Early Years Lead Practitioner	Level 5	26 months	£8,000

**Teaching and Education** 

School Administrator	Level 3	16 months	£5,000
Safeguarding Support Officer	Level 3	21 months	£7,000
Teaching Assistant	Level 3	16 months	£7,000
Teaching Assistant SEND Pathway	Level 3	16 months	£7,000
Teaching Assistant Sports Pathway	Level 3	16 months	£7,000
School Business Professional	Level 4	19 months	£6,000
Specialist Teaching Assistant	Level 5	18 months	£12,000
<b>NEW</b> Specialist Teaching Assistant + HLTA Qualification	Level 5+	18 months	£12,000

COMMERCIAL PROGRAMMES	LEVEL	TYPICAL DURATION	PRICE
Teaching and Education - Commercial Programmes			
Higher Level Teaching Assistant	Level 4	9 months	£495
SEND Higher Level Teaching Assistant	Level 4	9 months	£595



Book a discovery call with an apprenticeship expert bit.ly/lmp-call

- 020 3836 4380
- INFO@LMPEDUCATION.ORG
- WWW.LMPEDUCATION.ORG

INVESTORS | Gold



Group















## LMP Apprenticeships Funded Training Programmes

APPRENTICESHIP PROGRAMME	LEVEL	TYPICAL DURATION	FUNDING VALUE
Business and Professional			
Business Operations Administrator	Level 3	16 months	£5,000
Team Leader C <mark>M</mark>	Level 3	18 months	£5,000
Library, Information & Archive Services Assistant (LIAS)	Level 3	18 months	£6,000
Operations Manager CM	Level 5	20 months	£9,000
Finance			
Accounts or Finance Assistant aat	Level 2	17 months	£7,000
Assistant Accountant aat	Level 3	20 months	£12,000
Professional Accounting Technician aat	Level 4	24 months	£12,000
Leadership and Management			
Team Leader CMI	Level 3	18 months	£5,000
Operations Manager CMI	Level 5	20 months	£9,000
Medical and NHS			
Safeguarding Support Officer	Level 3	21 months	£7,000
Medical Administrator	Level 3	16 months	£5,000
Medical Library, Information & Archive Services Assistant (LIAS) <b>CILIP</b>	Level 3	18 months	£6,000



Book a discovery call with an apprenticeship expert bit.ly/lmp-call

- 020 3836 4380  $\supseteq$ 
  - INFO@LMPEDUCATION.ORG
  - WWW.LMPEDUCATION.ORG

INVESTORS | Gold



Group





潋







